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101960 KYATANNAVAR C S 01.01.2019 KFB_SANITARY NAPKIN PROJE KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN Junior Grade-I JUNIOR GRADE-I

102239 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 03.01.2019 RETAIL BUSINESS DIVISION WOUND CARE_SALES REGIONAL MANAGER (RBD-ODI MANAGER

101449 MOHANAN S 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101473 RAJENDRAN N 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101479 REMESAN S 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ONLINE QA MG5 MG5

101490 SISUPALAN L 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101491 SIVADASAN P K 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101501 SUBAHULEYAN PILLAI S 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101510 THIRUMALA KOLUNTHU NADAR 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101520 WALSALAN NAIR K 05.01.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ONLINE QA MG5 MG5

102658 SHIBU T 10.01.2019 BB PHARMACY PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG 1 MG1

102252 MURALIDHARAN K. 14.01.2019 IFC QUALITY CONTROL CSEZ_QA MANAGER Manager (QA)

100507 MOHANAN V 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100739 SUGATHAN K 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100746 VIJAYAN P 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 2 SENIOR GRADE 2

100752 ANILKUMAR K 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100826 GOPAKUMAR S 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT D SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100829 MOHANAKUMARAN S 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100858 ARUNENDRAN NAIR O S 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100866 JAYAKUMAR V 18.01.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101193 DILI S R 22.01.2019 GENERIC PHARMACY AP WOUND CARE_SALES DEPUTY MANAGER (RBD-TELEN DEPUTY MANAGER (WOUND CAR

102706 JITHESH KUMAR T R 01.02.2019 CSEZ_MAINTAINANCE CSEZ_PRODUCTION JG 1 JG 1

101184 BAIJU P 11.02.2019 HLL Irapuram Factory Coch PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE JGM (O) i/c & Unit Chief DEPUTY GENENARL MANAGER (

101667 LIJY T K 11.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION CSEZ_QA MANAGER (P) MANAGER (QA&UMR)

101977 SREEJITH P S 11.02.2019 CSEZ_QA CSEZ_PRODUCTION MANAGER (QA) MANAGER

101126 JOGY JOSEPH 12.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION CSEZ_QA MG 6 MG 6

101296 ANIL KUMAR 12.02.2019 FGP AIIMS, NEW DELHI MFG_HR MG 5 MG5

101825 RAMANATHAN C.T. 12.02.2019 CHO_GENERAL CMOF_RECEIVABLES MANAGEME COMPANY SECRETARY & DGM ( SENIOR MANAGER

102341 ASWATHY B 12.02.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102727 ENSO VARGHESE 12.02.2019 CSEZ_QA CSEZ_PRODUCTION JG 1 JG 1

102729 SUNIL V SUKUMARAN 12.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION CSEZ_QA JG 1 JG 1

102715 SHAFEEQ P 13.02.2019 CSEZ_QA CSEZ_PRODUCTION MG 1 JG 1

102731 VINU P P 13.02.2019 CSEZ_MAINTAINANCE CSEZ_PRODUCTION JG 1 JG 1

101466 RAJAGOPAL V S 14.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG 5 MG5

102642 DILEEP K S 14.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG 1 MG1

101773 NISAR P S 15.02.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG 2 MG2

101112 BINDHU.V.K 16.02.2019 AFT_FINANCE AFT PRODUCTION EMILY MG6 MG 6

101125 JAISANKER A R 16.02.2019 AFT_PURCHASE AFT_QUALITY ASSURANCE MG6 MG6

101466 RAJAGOPAL V S 26.02.2019 CSEZ_MAINTAINANCE CSEZ_PRODUCTION MG 5 MG 5

101062 CHAVAN S K 01.03.2019 KFB_MATERIALS KFB_MATERIALS OFFICER GRADE-V OFFICER GRADE-V

101297 RAJESH R 01.03.2019 AMRIT GENERAL AMRIT GENERAL DY.GENERAL MANAGER (RBD) DY.GENERAL MANAGER (RBD)

102534 Dharmasekar G 01.03.2019 PFT_HR PFT_PURCHASE DY.MANAGER(HR) DY.MANAGER (PURCHASE)

101616 SAJEEV KUMAR.T.S 12.03.2019 RETAIL BUSINESS DIVISION Mktg-SOURCING MANAGER (RBD-IT) MANAGER (SOURCING)

100964 MARIAMMA K T 14.03.2019 PFT_SALES PFT_MECHANICAL SENIOR GRADE 4 SENIOR GRADE 4

102817 TALAWAR S B 15.03.2019 KFB_MECHANICAL KFB_SANITARY NAPKIN PROJE Worker Trainee Worker Trainee

101160 NAIK.SHIVANAND M 20.03.2019 KFB_QUALITY ASSURANCE KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-V MIDDLE GRADE-V

100786 VADAGOL M L 21.03.2019 KFB_SALES KFB_CONDOM_SECONDARY_PACK MIDDLE GRADE-VI MG6

101805 NINGAI S M 21.03.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_SALES MIDDLE GRADE-III MIDDLE GRADE-VI
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101491 SIVADASAN P K 25.03.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101501 SUBAHULEYAN PILLAI S 25.03.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101520 WALSALAN NAIR K 25.03.2019 PFT_ONLINE QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101378 ARUN KUMAR  G 26.03.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT C PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG3 MG3

101449 MOHANAN S 26.03.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101473 RAJENDRAN N 26.03.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101479 REMESAN S 26.03.2019 PFT_ONLINE QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101490 SISUPALAN L 26.03.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

102342 SREEJITH S V 26.03.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102371 Ajikrishnan B S 26.03.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102396 Anoop Benson 26.03.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102651 DEEPU G S 26.03.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

100978 GEETHA B S 29.03.2019 CMD'S OFFICE MARKETING/RA&PR/CTD & SD PRIVATE SECRETARY PRIVATE SECRETARY

100523 ABBASALI A A 01.04.2019 KFB_PRIMARY PACKING KFB_ELECTRICAL SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100610 SHETTI D I 01.04.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_ELECTRICAL SENIOR GRADE-I SENIOR GRADE-I

100829 MOHANAKUMARAN S 01.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100858 ARUNENDRAN NAIR O S 01.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100875 NAVAS S 01.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101149 SREEDHARAN R 01.04.2019 AFT_ENGINEERING AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE OFFICER GRADE 2 O 2

101237 BOSCO K 01.04.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101370 SUNU B 01.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101488 SEKHARAN V 01.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101509 SURESH R 01.04.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101884 BIJAY PRASAD DYUNDI 01.04.2019 AMRIT_ROHTAK_HARYANA MFG_MANUFACTURING MANAGER (RBD-NR) MANAGER(MANUFACTURING)

102279 PATIL BHAGYASHRI A. 01.04.2019 UniPill Production KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI MIDDLE GRADE-III MIDDLE GRADE-III

100507 MOHANAN V 03.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100752 ANILKUMAR K 03.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100826 GOPAKUMAR S 03.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT D PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100866 JAYAKUMAR V 03.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

102396 Anoop Benson 03.04.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG1 MG1

102601 JOHNKUTTY N 03.04.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102132 YOGENDRA SHARMA 08.04.2019 AMRIT GUWAHATI UNIT 1 AMRIT PGIMER - 1, CHANDIG MANAGER (RBD) MANAGER (RBD)-CHANDIGARH

102282 Dr.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 16.04.2019 AMRIT_KANPUR-UP MFG_UNIT_HEAD'S_OFFICE MANAGER (RBD-NR) MANAGER (QUALITY CONTROL)

101801 MANTURI N S 02.05.2019 KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI KFB_BALLMILLING & COMPOUN MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

101159 MALLA SANAT KUMAR 06.05.2019 GENERIC PHARMACY AP AFT_PRODUCTION_BLOOD BAG OFFICER GRADE 2 Officer Gr 2

100516 GACHHI S N 07.05.2019 KFB_MATERIALS KFB_ELECTRICAL SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

101193 DILI S R 10.05.2019 HLL PHARMACY & SURGICALS GENERIC PHARMACY AP DEPUTY MANAGER (RBD) DEPUTY MANAGER (RBD-TELEN

100706 DILEEP A 13.05.2019 IFC STORES PFT_M&V PLANT D SG 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

102297 MANI MITTAL 15.05.2019 WHD SALES(INSTITUTION) JSDS KARNATAKA MANAGER (INB) MANAGER(RBD-KARNATAKA)

102246 REJI KRISHNA.U 17.05.2019 CSEZ_PURCHASE & SALES AMRIT GENERAL SENIOR MANAGER i/c SENIOR MANAGER i/c(RBD-We

100765 CHILAMI S B 19.05.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT MIDDLE GRADE-VI MIDDLE GRADE-VI

100928 MARADI A B 19.05.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MIDDLE GRADE-V MIDDLE GRADE-V

101692 HIREMATH R M 19.05.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_PRIMARY PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-II MG2

101695 KADALAGI B B 19.05.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MIDDLE GRADE-II MG2

101723 CHOUGALA A D 19.05.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_ELECTRICAL MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

100407 HIREMATH J S 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100428 DESURKAR M S 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100504 DHANAPAL S.KAMBLE 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100521 SANADI A A 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100528 PISE K E 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100552 PATIL M I 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_MECHANICAL SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100607 MULLA A A 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING SENIOR GRADE-IV SENINOR GRADE-III
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100784 NAIK G B 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING SENIOR GRADE-II SENIOR GRADE-II

100793 WAGHAMARE A S 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT MIDDLE GRADE-VI MIDDLE GRADE-VI

101579 KUTAKOLI B R 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING Middle Grade-III MIDDLE GRADE-III

101704 KHADE S B 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

101811 SHINGE K B 24.05.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

101678 SUDEEP B 01.06.2019 CSEZ_QA CSEZ_PRODUCTION Manager (QA) MANAGER

101397 SUBESHKAR R S 03.06.2019 PFT_HR CHO_RECRUITMENT JT.GENERAL MANAGER(HR) DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (HR

102652 HAREESH KUMAR M 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102653 SANTHANU P N 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102654 RIJU JOHN S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102657 BIJU V S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102658 SHIBU T 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102660 KRISHNAKUMAR K 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102661 SUJITH S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102663 VINEESH P V 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102664 VIJAYALEKSHMI V 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102665 SUTHEESH M L 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102666 SHARMILA RAGHI S R 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102669 RATHEESH S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB HF WELDING MG1 MG 1

102671 SREEJITH S R 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102672 SANTHEEP VISWAM V S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB HF WELDING MG1 MG 1

102674 ANOOP R 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PACKING MG1 MG 1

102675 JAYARAJ M 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB HF WELDING MG1 MG 1

102677 SHYAM B 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102679 BINUKUMAR R 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102680 KIRAN B P 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PACKING MG1 MG 1

102681 SANTHOSH KUMAR R S 04.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB STERLIZATION MG1 MG 1

102109 MANOJ BS DAYA 06.06.2019 HEALTH CARE SERVICES GROU HLL ACADEMY DEPUTY MANAGER(HR)-RBD DEPUTY MANAGER(HR)

100368 MUHAMMED SHERIEF.A 07.06.2019 AFT_HR PFT_PURCHASE OFFICER GR 5 OFFICER -5

100847 BINU THOMAS 07.06.2019 PFT_PURCHASE AFT_UNIT CHIEF'S OFFICE GENERAL MANAGER (PURCHASE UNIT CHIEF

100940 KUTTAPPAN PILLAI  V 07.06.2019 AFT_UNIT CHIEF'S OFFICE PFT_UNIT CHIEF'S OFFICE ED (O) I/C & UC GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIO

100973 KRISHNAKUMAR G 07.06.2019 PFT_UNIT CHIEF'S OFFICE CQA ED (O) & UC VICE PRESIDENT (CQA)

101385 MAHESH KUMAR P.R. 07.06.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_BLOOD BAG PFT_MECHANICAL SENIOR MANAGER SENIOR MANAGER (MECHANICA

100645 PAUL M P 11.06.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL CENTRAL ENGINEERING DIVIS OFFICER-3 OFFICER-3

100804 RETNARAJAN C 11.06.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT D SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101308 ANIL SHANKAR R S 11.06.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PURCHASE SENIOR MANAGER (MECHANICA SENIOR MANAGER (PURCHASE)

101317 KAVITHA RAJESH 11.06.2019 PFT_SALES PFT_FINANCE SALES SUPPORT OFFICER SALES SUPPORT OFFICER

102593 VYSAKH B 11.06.2019 PFT_ENGINEERING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102607 SANIL DAS S D 11.06.2019 PFT_ENGINEERING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102609 SARATH P T 11.06.2019 PFT_ENGINEERING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102657 BIJU V S 11.06.2019 PFT_ENGINEERING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

101280 PATIL R M 13.06.2019 KFB_STORES KFB_PRIMARY PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-V MIDDLE GRADE-V

101761 SAPKALE SACHIN S 13.06.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_STORES MIDDLE GRADE-I MIDDLE GRADE-I

102419 RAJNISH PANDEY 13.06.2019 AMRIT PHARMACY GUJARAT WOUND CARE_SALES TERRITORY OFFICER TERRITORY OFFICER

100377 RACHEL JACOB 15.06.2019 CSEZ_PURCHASE & SALES PFT_PURCHASE O5 OFFICER-5

101092 MUKESH GUPTA 15.06.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES DEPUTY MANAGER(CBD-WEST) DEPUTY MANAGER(CBD&FMCG)-

102400 Shamnath N 17.06.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT I MG1 MG1

102614 VINOD V 17.06.2019 PFT_ENGINEERING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102824 MANIKANTA JAGATI 18.06.2019 IBD FINANACE CHO_FINANCE DEPUTY MANAGER (F&A) DEPUTY MANAGER (F&A)

100582 NANDAKUMAR N 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT II OFFICER-1 OFFICER-1

100711 GOPAKUMAR K N 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG6 MG6

100714 NAZEEM S L 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG6 MG6
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100743 VIJAYAKUMAR B 19.06.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT I OFFICER-1 OFFICER-1

100800 LATHA C 19.06.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG6 MG6

100822 DILEEPKUMAR P 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG6 MG6

100824 GIREESAKUMAR T 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100828 KUMAR V S 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100870 MOHANAKUMAR B 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101050 SUGANTHAKUMARI P S 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101156 SATHEESA PANICKER P D 19.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C OFFICER -1 OFFICER-1

101199 GANESAN T 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101230 VALSALA  C 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101238 GIRIJA KUMARI B 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101239 SUDHA KUMARI P 19.06.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101255 SREEKANTAN C.S. 19.06.2019 CHO_FINANCE IBD FINANACE DEPUTY MANAGER (FINANCE) DEPUTY MANAGER (FINANCE)

101283 SIBA R 19.06.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101322 PRASAD  S 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101347 RANI C 19.06.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101351 PRADEEP  T K 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101425 CHANDRA BABU S 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101429 DILEEP KUMAR L 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101441 KRISHNAKUMAR K R 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101449 MOHANAN S 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101450 MOHANDAS K 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101474 RAMESH K 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101478 REMANAN T N 19.06.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101489 SIDHARDHAN K 19.06.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101491 SIVADASAN P K 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101497 SOMANADHAN K 19.06.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101498 SOMARAJAN K 19.06.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101530 VISWANADHA BHAKTHAN V 19.06.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

102832 KARPAGALAKSHMI.Y 19.06.2019 PFT_FINANCE CHO_FINANCE DEPUTY MANAGER (F ) Dy.MANAGER(F & A)

102682 SREERAG G 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102683 DAVID BIJU W 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102684 JYOTHIS KRISHNAN G 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102685 SATHEESH KUMAR K 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102686 MANOJ C 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102688 REJU PUSHKARAN 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG 1

102689 REMESH R 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102746 ARUN S L 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG1

102748 STANLY JOHN 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102749 JIJO E G 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG2 MG1

102750 JAYA V R 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102751 JOHNSON GEORGE 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG1

102752 DILEEP KUMAR C C 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB BAG ASSEMBLY MG1 MG1

102753 NAVEEN PAUL 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102754 SUNILKUMAR T S 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102755 RAJITHA T U 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

102757 SINIMOL T 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG 1

102763 PRADEEP M R 21.06.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING BB PHARMACY MG1 MG1

101385 MAHESH KUMAR P.R. 22.06.2019 AFT_ENGINEERING AFT_PRODUCTION_BLOOD BAG SENIOR MANAGER SENIOR MANAGER

102016 SAJITH M S 22.06.2019 AFT_PURCHASE AFT_ENGINEERING DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER

102667 AJEESH N 22.06.2019 AFT_ENGINEERING PFT_INSTRUMENTATION MG 1 MG1

101219 RAJESH KUMAR 24.06.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES DEPUTY MANAGER (MARKETING DEPUTY MANAGER (MARKETING
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102303 BIPLAB MOHANTY 24.06.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES DEPUTY MANAGER(CBD-EAST) DEPUTY MANAGER(CBD&FMCG)-

101163 SUBRATA GHOSH 25.06.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES DEPUTY MANAGER (CBD) DEPUTY MANAGER (CBD)

102181 RAJEEV.N.NAIR 27.06.2019 CHO_HR RETAIL BUSINESS DIVISION MANAGER (HR) MANAGER-HR (RBD)

102639 ROHITH SREEKUMAR 27.06.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES MANAGER(CBD) MANAGER(CBD&FMCG)-AP

101921 AMIT KOCHHAR 29.06.2019 UniPill QA & RA UniPill Production Manager (QA) MANAGER

102496 PARSHANT JAIN 29.06.2019 UniPill Production UniPill Production MANAGER Dy. Manager

101160 NAIK.SHIVANAND M 01.07.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_QUALITY ASSURANCE MIDDLE GRADE-V MIDDLE GRADE-V

101300 RAJ KAPOOR 01.07.2019 NORTH PCD PROJECT PROCUREMENT AND CONSULTAN OFFICER (O4_ JUNIOR OFFICER (O3)

101425 CHANDRA BABU S 01.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT II MG5 MG5

101433 GOVINDARAJAN K K 01.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MG5 MG5

102677 SHYAM B 01.07.2019 PFT_INSTRUMENTATION PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

100711 GOPAKUMAR K N 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT I MG6 MG6

100714 NAZEEM S L 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I MG6 MG6

100717 RANJITH R 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 MG6

100735 SIVADASAN S 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MG6 MG6

100800 LATHA C 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG6 MG6

100804 RETNARAJAN C 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100824 GIREESAKUMAR T 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100827 JOHNY P 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100828 KUMAR V S 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100861 DICKSON  V 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100892 SREEKUMARAN NAIR B 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101050 SUGANTHAKUMARI P S 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101199 GANESAN T 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT I MG5 MG5

101230 VALSALA  C 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101238 GIRIJA KUMARI B 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101339 SREENA N S 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101420 ASOKAN N K 02.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101429 DILEEP KUMAR L 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT II MG5 MG5

101441 KRISHNAKUMAR K R 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT II MG5 MG5

101443 LAL KUMAR E 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101458 PADMAKSHAN P 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT D PFT_SECONDARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101462 PRASAD S K 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_MITHRANIKETHAN_VELLAN MG5 MG5

101474 RAMESH K 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT II MG5 MG5

101478 REMANAN T N 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C MG5 MG5

101484 SASI K R 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT C PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MG5 MG5

101489 SIDHARDHAN K 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101492 SIVANANDAN C N 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT C PFT_SECONDARY PACKING MG5 MG5

101497 SOMANADHAN K 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT II MG5 MG5

101499 SOMASUNDARAN P G 02.07.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

102582 SAJI R 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102584 VIJIN W 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102588 ANILASH P 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102603 DILEEPKUMAR G 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102606 SABEER S 02.07.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102668 RATHEESH V S 02.07.2019 PFT_BALARAMAPURAM PACKINGPFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102746 ARUN S L 02.07.2019 PFT_MITHRANIKETHAN_VELLAN PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG1 MG1

102749 JIJO E G 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102751 JOHNSON GEORGE 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102752 DILEEP KUMAR C C 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102753 NAVEEN PAUL 02.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102754 SUNILKUMAR T S 02.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1
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101648 ANIJITH SEBI SUNNY  M 03.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_SALES MANAGER (PACKING) MANAGER(SALES)

102392 Aneesh R 03.07.2019 PFT_INSTRUMENTATION PFT_M&V PLANT I MG1 MG1

100861 DICKSON  V 04.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100892 SREEKUMARAN NAIR B 04.07.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C PFT_PRIMARY PACKING SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100897 UDAYAKUMAR K 04.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100905 RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR K 04.07.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING Dy.Mgr (MECHANICAL) DY.MANAGER (PACKING)

100952 JAMUNI M S 04.07.2019 KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT MIDDLE GRADE-VI MIDDLE GRADE-VI

101308 ANIL SHANKAR R S 04.07.2019 VIGILANCE PFT_MECHANICAL SENIOR MANAGER (VIGILANCE SENIOR MANAGER (MECHANICA

101320 SREEKANTH M 09.07.2019 CBD_SALES CBD_SALES TERRITORY OFFICER TERRITORY OFFICER

100441 YADAV P M 10.07.2019 KFB_BLISTER_PACKING KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT SENIOR GRADE - V SENIOR GRADE-V

100510 SUBEDAR S V 10.07.2019 KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI KFB_ELECTRICAL SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100590 SABANNAWAR K B 10.07.2019 UniPill Production KFB_SANITARY NAPKIN PROJE OFFICER GRADE-II OFFICER GRADE-II

102307 BAGEWADI  VINAYAK S 10.07.2019 KFB_SANITARY NAPKIN PROJE KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI OFFICER GRADE-II OFFICER GRADE-II

100717 RANJITH R 12.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT II SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100735 SIVADASAN S 12.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT II MG6 MG6

100824 GIREESAKUMAR T 12.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100827 JOHNY P 12.07.2019 PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA PFT_M&V PLANT II SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100828 KUMAR V S 12.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT C PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100833 RAJENDRA KUMAR M D 12.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT D PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100861 DICKSON  V 12.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100897 UDAYAKUMAR K 12.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT I SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101433 GOVINDARAJAN K K 12.07.2019 PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE PFT_M&V PLANT II MG5 MG5

101479 REMESAN S 12.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_ONLINE QA MG5 MG5

101524 CHANDRAN K 12.07.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG5 MG5

100800 LATHA C 16.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MG6 MG6

101199 GANESAN T 16.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MG5 MG5

101201 MANISH K RAI 22.07.2019 AMRIT GENERAL VENDING BUSINESS DIVISION SENIOR TERRITORY OFFICER- SENIOR TERRITORY OFFICER

100753 ANILKUMAR P J 27.07.2019 PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT II PFT_HR_TIME OFFICE SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101239 SUDHA KUMARI P 27.07.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_FULL PRODUCT QA MG5 MG5

101726 PATTAR R A 01.08.2019 KFB_PRIMARY PACKING KFB_SANITARY NAPKIN PROJE MIDDLE GRADE-III MIDDLE GRADE-III

102432 SURESH KUMAR S V 01.08.2019 BB PHARMACY AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE MG 1 MG 1

102451 RIJIN R G 01.08.2019 BB PHARMACY AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE MG 1 MG 1

100523 ABBASALI A A 02.08.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_PRIMARY PACKING SENIOR GRADE-V SENIOR GRADE-V

100785 NAIKWADE G M 02.08.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_SAFETY MIDDLE GRADE-VI MIDDLE GRADE-VI

100993 DANAPPAGOL G R 02.08.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-VI MIDDLE GRADE-V

101279 GADIGENNAVAR R P 02.08.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_OCP_SECONDARY_PACKING MIDDLE GRADE-V MIDDLE GRADE-V

101704 KHADE S B 02.08.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

101882 BAKKAI A D 02.08.2019 KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE KFB_SAFETY SENIOR GRADE-II SENIOR GRADE-II

100739 SUGATHAN K 03.08.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

100879 RADHAKRISHNAN G 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL CENTRAL ENGINEERING DIVIS SENIOR GRADE 1 SENIOR GRADE 1

101379 RAGINI V 03.08.2019 PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG3 MG3

101544 DEVARAJAN D 03.08.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG4 MG4

101615 UDAYAKUMAR K 03.08.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT II PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG2 MG2

101746 GEORGE N M 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL CENTRAL ENGINEERING DIVIS MG2 MG2

101767 RAMKUMAR S 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG2 MG2

102377 Abhilash Kumar P 03.08.2019 PFT_UTILITY PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102585 MOHAMED SHAFI S 03.08.2019 PFT_UTILITY PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102591 VIPIN RAJ T R 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102593 VYSAKH B 03.08.2019 PFT_ELECTRICAL PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102597 SYAM KUMAR S 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102598 SUDHEESH BABU B 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102607 SANIL DAS S D 03.08.2019 PFT_ELECTRICAL PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1
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102609 SARATH P T 03.08.2019 PFT_INSTRUMENTATION PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102614 VINOD V 03.08.2019 PFT_INSTRUMENTATION PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102617 SATHEESH SATHYAN S R 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102620 KIRAN D V 03.08.2019 PFT_BOILER HOUSE PFT_ENGINEERING MG3 MG3

102628 MANOJ G 03.08.2019 PFT_BOILER HOUSE PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102656 MANU M 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

102657 BIJU V S 03.08.2019 PFT_ELECTRICAL PFT_ENGINEERING MG1 MG1

102670 RATHEESH V S 03.08.2019 PFT_MECHANICAL PFT_PRIMARY PACKING MG1 MG1

101704 KHADE S B 22.08.2019 KFB_HALF_PRODUCTS_TESTING KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MIDDLE GRADE-II MIDDLE GRADE-II

100430 HIREHOLI R V 01.09.2019 KFB_MOULDING & VULCANISIN KFB_CENTCHROMAN PLANT OFFICER GRADE-V OFFICER GRADE-V

100967 ANIL KUMAR P 01.09.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_COPPER_T AFT_PRODUCTION_BLOOD BAG DEPUTY MANAGER DEPUTY MANAGER

101805 NINGAI S M 01.09.2019 KFB_ORAL_CONTRACEPTIVE_PI KFB_ELECTRONIC TESTING DE MIDDLE GRADE-III MIDDLE GRADE-III

100377 RACHEL JACOB 04.09.2019 PFT_PURCHASE CSEZ_PURCHASE & SALES OFFICER-5 O5

102492 YADU VENUGOPAL 16.09.2019 AMRIT PHARMACY GUJARAT AMRIT PHARMACY GUJARAT DEPUTY MANAGER DEPUTY MANAGER

102747 AKHIL V 17.09.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I PFT_M&V PLANT I WORKER TRAINEE WORKER TRAINEE

102668 RATHEESH V S 17.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_BALARAMAPURAM PACKING MG1 MG1

101282 VIJESH V V 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT D MG5 MG5

101322 PRASAD  S 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG5 MG5

101351 PRADEEP  T K 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG5 MG5

101458 PADMAKSHAN P 18.10.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT D PFT_M&V PLANT D MG5 MG5

101492 SIVANANDAN C N 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT C MG5 MG5

101498 SOMARAJAN K 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT C MG5 MG5

101499 SOMASUNDARAN P G 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_COMPUNDING PLANT I MG5 MG5

101524 CHANDRAN K 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG5 MG5

102350 SANIL KUMAR S S 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG1 MG1

102662 SHANMUGHA SUNDARAM  S A 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT D MG1 MG1

102753 NAVEEN PAUL 18.10.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_M&V PLANT I MG1 MG1

101478 REMANAN T N 29.10.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION PFT_HALF PRODUCT QA MG 5 MG5

101157 SATHASIVAM V 01.11.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE OFFICER GRADE 2 OFFICER GRADE 2

101523 ARUN KUMAR S V 01.11.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_COPPER_T AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE MG 2 MG 2

101963 DAS N SATHYAN 01.11.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_COPPER_T SUTURE ASSEMBLY MG 1 MG 1

102435 CHITRALEKHA O 01.11.2019 AFT_PRODUCTION_COPPER_T AFT_PRODUCTION_SUTURE MG1 MG 1

100387 OTHARI M D 02.11.2019 KFB_CONDOM KFB_ELECTRICAL Sr. Manager (CP) Sr. Manager (Electrical &

101987 K. PREMKUMAR 02.11.2019 KFB_ELECTRICAL KFB_ELECTRICAL Sr. Manager (Electrical & Manager (Electrical)

102106 PRAMOD P.PATIL 02.11.2019 KFB_SALES KFB_HR MANAGER Dy. Manager (HR)

101647 DEEPAK KUMAR SAROJ 04.11.2019 G.B.D.D. KFB_SALES SENIOR MANAGER (GBDD) i/c MANAGER

102808 FAHD ALI MOHAMMED 13.11.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION CSEZ_PURCHASE & SALES DEPUTY MANAGER DEPUTY MANAGER (Pur.& Sal

100889 SATHEESHAN G 16.11.2019 PFT_PRIMARY PACKING PFT_BALARAMAPURAM PACKING MG6 MG6

100981 ALBY.E.V 22.11.2019 CSEZ_PRODUCTION CSEZ_STORES SG 1 SG 1

102616 ADARSH P R 22.11.2019 CSEZ_STORES CSEZ_PRODUCTION MG 1 MG 1

101645 BINDU MATHEW 25.11.2019 CSEZ_PURCHASE & SALES CSEZ_HR&ADMIN MG 4 MG 4

100706 DILEEP A 03.12.2019 PFT_M&V PLANT I IFC STORES SENIOR GRADE 1 SG 1


